
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIX, Ava Stockton High Sch 13.36  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CREIGHTON, Jalia Stockton High Sch 13.96  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 LABERTEW, Maggie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 14.54  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 COUSE, Katlyn Stockton High Sch 14.59  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 COUSE, Trinity Palco High School 14.60  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 KRONE, Jadyn Tescott High Scho 14.65  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 CREIGHTON, Jayana Stockton High Sch 14.81  (NW) 1(1)

8 BOWLES, Josie Lakeside High Sch 15.02  (NW) 3(6)

9 DLABAL, Abby Sylvan Grove-Sylv 15.14  (NW) 2(2)

10 CARTER, Lilly Natoma High Sch 15.20  (NW) 2(3)

11 GOSS, Saydee Sylvan Grove-Sylv 15.41  (NW) 2(4)

12 SCHUTTE, Blythe Hoxie High School 15.43  (NW) 2(5)

13 HARRIS, Chloe Lakeside High Sch 15.67  (NW) 2(6)

14 KOHART, Madalynn Tescott High Scho 16.05  (NW) 1(2)

15 JORGENSEN, Areial Tescott High Scho 16.18  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CREIGHTON, Jayana Stockton High Sch 14.81

2 KOHART, Madalynn Tescott High Scho 16.05

3 JORGENSEN, Areial Tescott High Scho 16.18

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 COUSE, Katlyn Stockton High Sch 14.59

2 DLABAL, Abby Sylvan Grove-Sylv 15.14

3 CARTER, Lilly Natoma High Sch 15.20

4 GOSS, Saydee Sylvan Grove-Sylv 15.41

5 SCHUTTE, Blythe Hoxie High School 15.43

6 HARRIS, Chloe Lakeside High Sch 15.67

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIX, Ava Stockton High Sch 13.36

2 CREIGHTON, Jalia Stockton High Sch 13.96

3 LABERTEW, Maggie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 14.54

4 COUSE, Trinity Palco High School 14.60

5 KRONE, Jadyn Tescott High Scho 14.65

6 BOWLES, Josie Lakeside High Sch 15.02

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIX, Ava Stockton High Sch 27.80  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 CREIGHTON, Jalia Stockton High Sch 29.56  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 COUSE, Katlyn Stockton High Sch 30.91  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 CREIGHTON, Jayana Stockton High Sch 30.93  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 CARTER, Lilly Natoma High Sch 31.75  (NW) 2(4) 2

6 DLABAL, Abby Sylvan Grove-Sylv 32.19  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 SCHUTTE, Blythe Hoxie High School 32.55  (NW) 1(2)

8 GOSS, Saydee Sylvan Grove-Sylv 32.76  (NW) 2(6)

#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 KOHART, Madalynn Tescott High Scho 34.28  (NW) 1(3)

10 MACKAY, Alessia Lakeside High Sch 34.33  (NW) 1(4)

11 MERCERI, Mikaela Palco High School 34.38  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COUSE, Katlyn Stockton High Sch 30.91

2 SCHUTTE, Blythe Hoxie High School 32.55

3 KOHART, Madalynn Tescott High Scho 34.28

4 MACKAY, Alessia Lakeside High Sch 34.33

5 MERCERI, Mikaela Palco High School 34.38

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIX, Ava Stockton High Sch 27.80

2 CREIGHTON, Jalia Stockton High Sch 29.56

3 CREIGHTON, Jayana Stockton High Sch 30.93

4 CARTER, Lilly Natoma High Sch 31.75

5 DLABAL, Abby Sylvan Grove-Sylv 32.19

6 GOSS, Saydee Sylvan Grove-Sylv 32.76

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUEHL, Codie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 1:08.49 10

2 STEINIKE, Serenity Sylvan Grove-Sylv 1:09.41 8

3 ROY, Anneliese Palco High School 1:13.76 6

4 HAHN, Audrey Lakeside High Sch 1:15.68 4

5 MACKAY, Alessia Lakeside High Sch 1:20.94 2

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUEHL, Codie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 2:57.44 10

2 PAHLS, Hannah Sylvan Grove-Sylv 3:18.77 8

3 HAHN, Audrey Lakeside High Sch 3:26.14 6

4 REUBER, Kyra Hoxie High School 4:07.09 4

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PETERSON, Breonna Tescott High Scho 5:53.17 10

2 HOETING, Cheyenne Stockton High Sch 5:55.74 8

3 REINERT, Sarah Lakeside High Sch 6:33.58 6

4 REUBER, Kyra Hoxie High School 8:53.43 4

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 PETERSON, Breonna Tescott High Scho 12:53.69 10

2 HOETING, Cheyenne Stockton High Sch 13:08.13 8

3 REINERT, Sarah Lakeside High Sch 14:31.33 6
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#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ADAMS, Alison Tescott High Scho 18.75 10

2 FINKENBINDER, Morgan Sylvan Grove-Sylv 18.97 8

3 SNYDER, Saj Stockton High Sch 19.21 6

4 WACKER, LeeAllie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 19.46 4

5 BOWLES, Josie Lakeside High Sch 21.00 2

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SNYDER, Saj Stockton High Sch 54.09 10

2 WACKER, LeeAllie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 55.09 8

3 ADAMS, Alison Tescott High Scho 58.26 6

CARTER, Lilly Natoma High Sch DNS

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stockton High School (A) 54.88 10

1) COUSE, Katlyn 2) SNYDER, Saj

3) CREIGHTON, Jayana 4) CREIGHTON, Jalia

2 Sylvan Grove-Sylvan Lucas High S (A) 55.31 8

3 Tescott High School (A) 59.30 6

4 Lakeside High School (A) 1:05.84 4

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Grove-Sylvan Lucas High S (A) 11:42.90 10

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRUMMET, Lauren Lakeside High Sch5' 21 /4 10

2 FINKENBINDER, Morgan Sylvan Grove-Sylv 4' 10" 8

3 BOWLES, Josie Lakeside High Sch4' 6" 6

ROBISON, Sophia Natoma High Sch NH

CHEEK, Emily Sylvan Grove-Sylv DNS

REMUS, Jaycee Lakeside High SchDNS

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LABERTEW, Maggie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 15' 81 /2  (NW) 10

2 DIX, Ava Stockton High Sch 15' 41 /2  (NW) 8

3 ROY, Anneliese Palco High School 14' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 WATKINS, Claire Hoxie High School 13' 5"  (NW) 4

5 COUSE, Katlyn Stockton High Sch 12' 8"  (NW) 2

6 CREIGHTON, Jayana Stockton High Sch 12' 43 /4  (NW) 1

7 CARTER, Lilly Natoma High Sch 11' 9"  (NW)

8 KOHART, Madalynn Tescott High Scho 11' 1"  (NW)

9 JORGENSEN, Areial Tescott High Scho 11' 01 /2  (NW)

#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 GOSS, Saydee Sylvan Grove-Sylv 11' 01 /2  (NW)

11 STIRN, Caitlin Tescott High Scho 10' 3"  (NW)

HERSKOWITZ, Kaitlyn Lakeside High SchDNS  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CHEEK, Emily Sylvan Grove-Sylv 31' 4"  (NW) 10

2 FINKENBINDER, Morgan Sylvan Grove-Sylv 31' 1"  (NW) 8

3 KRONE, Jadyn Tescott High Scho 30' 8"  (NW) 6

4 GOSS, Saydee Sylvan Grove-Sylv 22' 2"  (NW) 4

REMUS, Jaycee Lakeside High SchDNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KUHN, Jolie Palco High School 32' 9" 2(1) 10

2 EICKLEBERRY, Abi Palco High School 32' 8" 2(2) 8

3 KESTER, MacKenzie Stockton High Sch 28' 9" 2(3) 6

4 LANGHOLZ, Hailey Tescott High Scho 27' 10" 2(4) 4

5 KRONE, Jadyn Tescott High Scho 27' 5" 2(5) 2

6 THIELEN, Hallie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 27' 3" 2(6) 1

7 GOSVENER, Breckyn Sylvan Grove-Sylv 26' 8" 2(7)

8 HEIM, Makenna Hoxie High School 26' 0" 2(8)

9 WATKINS, Claire Hoxie High School 24' 10" 1(1)

10 STIRN, Caitlin Tescott High Scho 24' 4" 1(2)

11 SEALOCK, Persephanie Hoxie High School 24' 2" 1(3)

12 HARRIS, Chloe Lakeside High Sch23' 7" 1(4)

13 HUNLEY, Susan Tescott High Scho 21' 10" 1(5)

14 MCNULTY, Paytyn Stockton High Sch 20' 2" 1(6)

15 CASTANEDA, Estefania Hoxie High School 17' 10" 1(7)

HERSKOWITZ, Kaitlyn Lakeside High SchDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WATKINS, Claire Hoxie High School 24' 10"

2 STIRN, Caitlin Tescott High Scho 24' 4"

3 SEALOCK, Persephanie Hoxie High School 24' 2"

4 HARRIS, Chloe Lakeside High Sch23' 7"

5 HUNLEY, Susan Tescott High Scho 21' 10"

6 MCNULTY, Paytyn Stockton High Sch 20' 2"

7 CASTANEDA, Estefania Hoxie High School 17' 10"

HERSKOWITZ, Kaitlyn Lakeside High SchDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 KUHN, Jolie Palco High School 32' 9"

2 EICKLEBERRY, Abi Palco High School 32' 8"

3 KESTER, MacKenzie Stockton High Sch 28' 9"

4 LANGHOLZ, Hailey Tescott High Scho 27' 10"
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
5 KRONE, Jadyn Tescott High Scho 27' 5"

6 THIELEN, Hallie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 27' 3"

7 GOSVENER, Breckyn Sylvan Grove-Sylv 26' 8"

8 HEIM, Makenna Hoxie High School 26' 0"

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 EICKLEBERRY, Abi Palco High School 102' 0" 2(1) 10

2 KUHN, Jolie Palco High School 100' 2" 2(2) 8

3 BRUMMET, Lauren Lakeside High Sch89' 11" 2(3) 6

4 HEIM, Makenna Hoxie High School 81' 9" 2(4) 4

5 THIELEN, Hallie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 79' 10" 2(5) 2

6 LANGHOLZ, Hailey Tescott High Scho 76' 11" 1(1) 1

7 KESTER, MacKenzie Stockton High Sch 76' 0" 2(6)

8 HUNLEY, Susan Tescott High Scho 75' 7" 2(7)

9 COUSE, Trinity Palco High School 73' 10" 2(8)

10 SEALOCK, Persephanie Hoxie High School 70' 5" 1(2)

11 GOSVENER, Breckyn Sylvan Grove-Sylv 63' 11" 1(3)

12 HARRIS, Chloe Lakeside High Sch63' 2" 1(4)

13 MCNULTY, Paytyn Stockton High Sch 62' 3" 1(5)

14 MERCERI, Mikaela Palco High School 57' 5" 1(6)

15 WATKINS, Claire Hoxie High School 54' 8" 2(9)

16 STIRN, Caitlin Tescott High Scho 52' 5" 1(7)

17 CASTANEDA, Estefania Hoxie High School 45' 8" 1(8)

HERSKOWITZ, Kaitlyn Lakeside High SchDNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 LANGHOLZ, Hailey Tescott High Scho 76' 11"

2 SEALOCK, Persephanie Hoxie High School 70' 5"

3 GOSVENER, Breckyn Sylvan Grove-Sylv 63' 11"

4 HARRIS, Chloe Lakeside High Sch63' 2"

5 MCNULTY, Paytyn Stockton High Sch 62' 3"

6 MERCERI, Mikaela Palco High School 57' 5"

7 STIRN, Caitlin Tescott High Scho 52' 5"

8 CASTANEDA, Estefania Hoxie High School 45' 8"

HERSKOWITZ, Kaitlyn Lakeside High SchDNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 EICKLEBERRY, Abi Palco High School 102' 0"

2 KUHN, Jolie Palco High School 100' 2"

3 BRUMMET, Lauren Lakeside High Sch89' 11"

4 HEIM, Makenna Hoxie High School 81' 9"

5 THIELEN, Hallie Sylvan Grove-Sylv 79' 10"

6 KESTER, MacKenzie Stockton High Sch 76' 0"

7 HUNLEY, Susan Tescott High Scho 75' 7"

8 COUSE, Trinity Palco High School 73' 10"

#41 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
9 WATKINS, Claire Hoxie High School 54' 8"

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRUMMET, Lauren Lakeside High Sch110' 6" 10

2 MERCERI, Mikaela Palco High School 99' 11" 8

3 COUSE, Trinity Palco High School 97' 10" 6

4 WATKINS, Claire Hoxie High School 82' 9" 4

5 HEIM, Makenna Hoxie High School 75' 8" 2

6 ROY, Anneliese Palco High School 70' 11" 1

7 DIX, Ava Stockton High Sch 70' 9"

8 GOSVENER, Breckyn Sylvan Grove-Sylv 69' 1"

9 SEALOCK, Persephanie Hoxie High School 61' 4"

10 HUNLEY, Susan Tescott High Scho 48' 1"

11 CASTANEDA, Estefania Hoxie High School 39' 2"

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHULMEISTER, Izak Sylvan Grove-Sylv 12.22  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MAUPIN, Zayne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 12.27  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 RUBOTTOM, Kelden Natoma High Sch 12.28  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 MAUPIN, Trentin Natoma High Sch 12.43  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 THOMAS, Isaac Hoxie High School 12.67  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 HERL, Draden Hoxie High School 12.73  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 ELLEXSON, Cade Tescott High Scho 12.74  (NW) 3(5)

8 LOZYA, Dominic Lakeside High Sch 12.80  (NW) 3(6)

9 JONES, Kolten Sylvan Grove-Sylv 12.89  (NW) 2(3)

10 THAYER, Isaac Stockton High Sch 12.90  (NW) 2(4)

11 YOUNG, Zach Stockton High Sch 13.34  (NW) 1(1)

12 YOUNG, Jackson Natoma High Sch 13.44  (NW) 2(5)

13 CASE, Benjamin Tescott High Scho 13.79  (NW) 1(2)

14 WALKER, Owen Hoxie High School 13.84  (NW) 2(6)

15 CHANDLER, Preston Stockton High Sch 14.06  (NW) 1(3)

16 D'URSO, Pietro Natoma High Sch 14.10  (NW) 1(4)

17 KACHEL, Javon Hoxie High School 14.46  (NW) 1(5)

18 WEBBER, CD Sylvan Grove-Sylv 17.12  (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG, Zach Stockton High Sch 13.34

2 CASE, Benjamin Tescott High Scho 13.79

3 CHANDLER, Preston Stockton High Sch 14.06

4 D'URSO, Pietro Natoma High Sch 14.10

5 KACHEL, Javon Hoxie High School 14.46

6 WEBBER, CD Sylvan Grove-Sylv 17.12

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)
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#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 THOMAS, Isaac Hoxie High School 12.67

2 HERL, Draden Hoxie High School 12.73

3 JONES, Kolten Sylvan Grove-Sylv 12.89

4 THAYER, Isaac Stockton High Sch 12.90

5 YOUNG, Jackson Natoma High Sch 13.44

6 WALKER, Owen Hoxie High School 13.84

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHULMEISTER, Izak Sylvan Grove-Sylv 12.22

2 MAUPIN, Zayne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 12.27

3 RUBOTTOM, Kelden Natoma High Sch 12.28

4 MAUPIN, Trentin Natoma High Sch 12.43

5 ELLEXSON, Cade Tescott High Scho 12.74

6 LOZYA, Dominic Lakeside High Sch 12.80

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUBOTTOM, Kelden Natoma High Sch 24.69  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MAUPIN, Zayne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 24.71  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SCHULMEISTER, Izak Sylvan Grove-Sylv 25.28  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 PHELPS, Charlie Tescott High Scho 25.46  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 PROWSE, Colton Natoma High Sch 26.33  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 THAYER, Isaac Stockton High Sch 27.17  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 ELLEXSON, Cade Tescott High Scho 27.18  (NW) 3(5)

8 WALKER, Owen Hoxie High School 27.42  (NW) 2(3)

9 LABERTEW, Cai Sylvan Grove-Sylv 28.19  (NW) 2(4)

10 HERL, Draden Hoxie High School 28.31  (NW) 3(6)

11 KNIPP, Carson Palco High School 28.40  (NW) 1(1)

12 BROKES, Cade Sylvan Grove-Sylv 28.41  (NW) 2(5)

13 CASE, Benjamin Tescott High Scho 28.72  (NW) 1(2)

14 D'URSO, Pietro Natoma High Sch 29.19  (NW) 1(3)

15 CORANODO, Gabriel Hoxie High School 29.62  (NW) 1(4)

16 CHANDLER, Preston Stockton High Sch 30.38  (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KNIPP, Carson Palco High School 28.40

2 CASE, Benjamin Tescott High Scho 28.72

3 D'URSO, Pietro Natoma High Sch 29.19

4 CORANODO, Gabriel Hoxie High School 29.62

5 CHANDLER, Preston Stockton High Sch 30.38

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PROWSE, Colton Natoma High Sch 26.33

2 THAYER, Isaac Stockton High Sch 27.17

3 WALKER, Owen Hoxie High School 27.42

4 LABERTEW, Cai Sylvan Grove-Sylv 28.19

5 BROKES, Cade Sylvan Grove-Sylv 28.41

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUBOTTOM, Kelden Natoma High Sch 24.69

2 MAUPIN, Zayne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 24.71

3 SCHULMEISTER, Izak Sylvan Grove-Sylv 25.28

4 PHELPS, Charlie Tescott High Scho 25.46

5 ELLEXSON, Cade Tescott High Scho 27.18

6 HERL, Draden Hoxie High School 28.31

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HERL, Draden Hoxie High School 56.96 2(1) 10

2 BROKES, Cade Sylvan Grove-Sylv 58.36 2(2) 8

3 LABERTEW, Cai Sylvan Grove-Sylv 59.31 2(3) 6

4 SNYDER, Nathan Hoxie High School 1:03.44 1(1) 4

5 KELLER, Jamie Palco High School 1:12.16 1(2) 2

KNIPP, Carson Palco High School DNS 1

DICKERMAN, James Tescott High Scho DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SNYDER, Nathan Hoxie High School 1:03.44

2 KELLER, Jamie Palco High School 1:12.16

KNIPP, Carson Palco High School DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HERL, Draden Hoxie High School 56.96

2 BROKES, Cade Sylvan Grove-Sylv 58.36

3 LABERTEW, Cai Sylvan Grove-Sylv 59.31

DICKERMAN, James Tescott High Scho DNS

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Carter Sylvan Grove-Sylv 2:18.16 10

2 LEE, Dawson Tescott High Scho 2:22.80 8

3 MCCOLLUM, Delaney Sylvan Grove-Sylv 2:30.27 6

4 YOUNG, Zach Stockton High Sch 2:31.89 4

5 SNYDER, Nathan Hoxie High School 2:35.55 2

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FERN, Carter Tescott High Scho 5:43.68 10

2 HAHN, Haden Stockton High Sch 5:51.20 8

3 WEBBER, CD Sylvan Grove-Sylv 6:30.89 6

4 SCHULTZ, Eli Sylvan Grove-Sylv 6:34.26 4

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 FERN, Carter Tescott High Scho 12:42.41 10
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#12 Men's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 HAHN, Haden Stockton High Sch 12:57.81 8

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STIRN, Joey Tescott High Scho 18.77 10

2 OETTING, Kade Tescott High Scho 19.65 8

3 GIPE, Eli Tescott High Scho 19.85 6

4 MILLER, Austin Tescott High Scho 20.45 4

5 ACHESON, Colton Palco High School 21.61 2

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STIRN, Joey Tescott High Scho 47.10 10

2 THOMAS, Isaac Hoxie High School 48.20 8

3 OETTING, Kade Tescott High Scho 52.25 6

4 GIPE, Eli Tescott High Scho 52.64 4

5 MEIER, Gage Sylvan Grove-Sylv 52.74 2

6 MILLER, Austin Tescott High Scho 55.64 1

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Grove-Sylvan Lucas High S (A) 47.75 10

2 Natoma High School (A) 49.31 8

1) RUBOTTOM, Kelden 2) PROWSE, Colton

3) YOUNG, Jackson 4) MAUPIN, Trentin

Tescott High School (A) DQ

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tescott High School (A) 4:03.73 10

2 Hoxie High School (A) 4:13.06 8

1) HERL, Draden 2) SNYDER, Nathan

3) THOMAS, Isaac 4) WALKER, Owen

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Grove-Sylvan Lucas High S (A) 9:51.00 10

2 Tescott High School (A) 10:26.44 8

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 YOUNG, Jackson Natoma High Sch 5' 0" 10

2 PROWSE, Colton Natoma High Sch 4' 8" 8

DOHL, Vance Sylvan Grove-Sylv NH

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MAUPIN, Zayne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 18' 71 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JONES, Kolten Sylvan Grove-Sylv 18' 01 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LOZYA, Dominic Lakeside High Sch17' 81 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 RICE, Austin Lakeside High Sch17' 5"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 PETERS, Carter Tescott High Scho 17' 3"  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 PROWSE, Colton Natoma High Sch 17' 11 /4  (NW) 1(2) 1

7 YOUNG, Jackson Natoma High Sch 17' 01 /2  (NW) 2(5)

8 PHELPS, Charlie Tescott High Scho 16' 11"  (NW) 2(6)

9 DOHL, Vance Sylvan Grove-Sylv 16' 9"  (NW) 2(7)

10 THOMAS, Isaac Hoxie High School 16' 63 /4  (NW) 2(8)

11 WALKER, Owen Hoxie High School 15' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

12 VAN DOREN, Konnor Tescott High Scho 15' 11 /4  (NW) 1(3)

13 PALMER, Chase Sylvan Grove-Sylv 14' 71 /4  (NW) 1(4)

14 ACHESON, Colton Palco High School 14' 13 /4  (NW) 1(5)

15 D'URSO, Pietro Natoma High Sch 12' 41 /4  (NW) 1(6)

KARLIN, Aidan Palco High School DNS  (NW) 1

THAYER, Isaac Stockton High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 PETERS, Carter Tescott High Scho 17' 3"  (NW)

2 PROWSE, Colton Natoma High Sch 17' 11 /4  (NW)

3 VAN DOREN, Konnor Tescott High Scho 15' 11 /4  (NW)

4 PALMER, Chase Sylvan Grove-Sylv 14' 71 /4  (NW)

5 ACHESON, Colton Palco High School 14' 13 /4  (NW)

6 D'URSO, Pietro Natoma High Sch 12' 41 /4  (NW)

KARLIN, Aidan Palco High School DNS  (NW)

THAYER, Isaac Stockton High Sch DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 MAUPIN, Zayne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 18' 71 /2  (NW)

2 JONES, Kolten Sylvan Grove-Sylv 18' 01 /2  (NW)

3 LOZYA, Dominic Lakeside High Sch17' 81 /4  (NW)

4 RICE, Austin Lakeside High Sch17' 5"  (NW)

5 YOUNG, Jackson Natoma High Sch 17' 01 /2  (NW)

6 PHELPS, Charlie Tescott High Scho 16' 11"  (NW)

7 DOHL, Vance Sylvan Grove-Sylv 16' 9"  (NW)

8 THOMAS, Isaac Hoxie High School 16' 63 /4  (NW)

9 WALKER, Owen Hoxie High School 15' 5"  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STIRN, Joey Tescott High Scho 35' 11"  (NW) 10

2 ELLEXSON, Cade Tescott High Scho 35' 8"  (NW) 8

3 DOHL, Vance Sylvan Grove-Sylv 35' 3"  (NW) 6

4 GIPE, Eli Tescott High Scho 33' 6"  (NW) 4

5 JONES, Kolten Sylvan Grove-Sylv 32' 1"  (NW) 2
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#38 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 MEIER, Gage Sylvan Grove-Sylv 31' 7"  (NW) 1

7 OETTING, Kade Tescott High Scho 31' 5"  (NW)

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GASCHLER, Ethan Palco High School 51' 1" 10

2 MAUPIN, Trentin Natoma High Sch 40' 1" 8

3 BROKES, Cade Sylvan Grove-Sylv 39' 5" 6

4 BUTTENHOFF, Layne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 36' 7" 4

5 KACHEL, Javon Hoxie High School 34' 10" 2

6 PASLEY, Justin Tescott High Scho 34' 2" 1

7 KING, Malcom Hoxie High School 34' 1"

8 MILLER, Austin Tescott High Scho 33' 1"

9 GOSS, Liam Sylvan Grove-Sylv 32' 5"

10 CASTANEDA, Fernando Hoxie High School 32' 1"

11 CORANODO, Gabriel Hoxie High School 31' 7"

12 ACHESON, Colton Palco High School 25' 8"

13 VAN DOREN, Konnor Tescott High Scho 25' 4"

THOMPSON, Ayden Tescott High Scho DNS

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GASCHLER, Ethan Palco High School 165' 9" 10

2 RUBOTTOM, Kelden Natoma High Sch 97' 11" 8

3 KACHEL, Javon Hoxie High School 95' 2" 6

4 KING, Malcom Hoxie High School 91' 10" 4

5 BUTTENHOFF, Layne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 90' 10" 2

6 CORANODO, Gabriel Hoxie High School 89' 8" 1

7 CASTANEDA, Fernando Hoxie High School 84' 8"

7 LABERTEW, Cai Sylvan Grove-Sylv 84' 8"

9 HUCK, Alec Sylvan Grove-Sylv 80' 3"

10 ACHESON, Colton Palco High School 75' 6"

11 VAN DOREN, Konnor Tescott High Scho 69' 3"

12 WOODMANSEE, Tage Sylvan Grove-Sylv 64' 6"

THOMPSON, Ayden Tescott High Scho DNS

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PASLEY, Justin Tescott High Scho 149' 10" 2(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Zach Stockton High Sch 134' 6" 2(2) 8

3 CORANODO, Gabriel Hoxie High School 127' 3" 1(1) 6

4 DICKERMAN, James Tescott High Scho 122' 6" 2(3) 4

5 MILLER, Austin Tescott High Scho 120' 7" 1(2) 2

6 KNIPP, Carson Palco High School 116' 2" 2(4) 1

7 KELLER, Jamie Palco High School 105' 4" 2(5)

8 KACHEL, Javon Hoxie High School 99' 10" 2(6)

9 KING, Malcom Hoxie High School 99' 3" 2(7)

#44 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
10 CHANDLER, Preston Stockton High Sch 96' 8" 1(3)

11 PALMER, Chase Sylvan Grove-Sylv 90' 6" 1(4)

12 HUCK, Alec Sylvan Grove-Sylv 85' 6" 2(8)

13 BUTTENHOFF, Layne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 75' 11" 1(5)

14 SCHULTZ, Eli Sylvan Grove-Sylv 70' 0" 1(6)

15 CASTANEDA, Fernando Hoxie High School 55' 4" 1(7)

KARLIN, Aidan Palco High School DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CORANODO, Gabriel Hoxie High School 127' 3"

2 MILLER, Austin Tescott High Scho 120' 7"

3 CHANDLER, Preston Stockton High Sch 96' 8"

4 PALMER, Chase Sylvan Grove-Sylv 90' 6"

5 BUTTENHOFF, Layne Sylvan Grove-Sylv 75' 11"

6 SCHULTZ, Eli Sylvan Grove-Sylv 70' 0"

7 CASTANEDA, Fernando Hoxie High School 55' 4"

KARLIN, Aidan Palco High School DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 PASLEY, Justin Tescott High Scho 149' 10"

2 YOUNG, Zach Stockton High Sch 134' 6"

3 DICKERMAN, James Tescott High Scho 122' 6"

4 KNIPP, Carson Palco High School 116' 2"

5 KELLER, Jamie Palco High School 105' 4"

6 KACHEL, Javon Hoxie High School 99' 10"

7 KING, Malcom Hoxie High School 99' 3"

8 HUCK, Alec Sylvan Grove-Sylv 85' 6"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Tescott High School TESC 140

2 Sylvan Grove-Sylvan Lucas High S SYLV 133

3 Natoma High School NATO 65

4 Hoxie High School HOXI 54

5 Stockton High School STOC 29

6 Palco High School PALC 25

7 Lakeside High School LAKE 10

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sylvan Grove-Sylvan Lucas High S SYLV 124

2 Stockton High School STOC 109

3 Palco High School PALC 65

4 Lakeside High School LAKE 62

5 Tescott High School TESC 56

6 Hoxie High School HOXI 22

7 Natoma High School NATO 2
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